
  

1 
 

SOUNDARYA SCHOOL-CBSE 
Havanoor Extension, Nagasandra Post, Bengaluru – 73   

 

HOLIDAY LIST  
 ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

       
 

Date Day Occasion 

29-Jun Thursday Bakrid 

29-July Saturday Muharram 

15-Aug Tuesday Independence Day 

25-Aug Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha 

05-Sep Tuesday Teacher's Day 

18-Sep Monday Swarnagowri Vratha 

19-Sep Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi  

28-Sep 
 

Thursday Eid-e-Milad 

02-Oct Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

14-Oct Saturday Mahalaya Amavasya 

01-Nov Wednesday Kannada Rajyothsava 

15-Jan Monday Makar Sankranti 

26-Jan Friday Republic Day 

08-Mar Friday Maha Shivaratri 

29-Mar Friday Good Friday 

09-Apr Tuesday Ugadi 
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